

Bolded ingredients contain allergens (refer to the expanded menu).
Ingredients marked with * come from frozen ingredients. The number of additives in the dish is indicated by 'E'.

BREAKFAST

Available from 9:30 to 16:00
Except Wednesday 12:00 to 16:00

GRANOLA 350g 38 Lei

(3E | 0.11g salt | 8.45g sugar) /100g | 637.56 Kj /152.38 KCal

Ingredients: Greek **yogurt** 10% fat, Fruit **muesli** (Cereal flakes: Wheat, Rye, Oats, Chopped dates, Barley flakes, Pineapple chunks, Corn flakes, Candied papaya, Sunflower seeds, Coconut flakes, Almonds, Flax seeds), Fruits in varying quantities: Banana, Tangerines, Strawberries, Kiwi, Sugar, **Cashews**, Honey, Cinnamon. Contains: **Milk, Gluten, Nuts, Sulfur dioxide and sulfites.**

BENEDICT WITH BACON AND CHEDDAR 320g 47 Lei

(10E | 0.84g salt | 1.21g sugar) /100g | 1071.52 Kj /256.1 KCal

Ingredients: Two poached **eggs**, Brioche **bread**, 15% Bacon, **Hollandaise sauce (Butter, Milk, Yolk, Mustard)**, 12.5% **Cheddar**, Walnut dressing (Water, Grape Seed Oil, Sunflower Oil, Walnut, Honey, **Balsamic Vinegar, Mustard, Salt**).
Contains: **Eggs, Gluten, Milk, Mustard, Sulfur dioxide and sulfites, Nuts.**

BENEDICT WITH SMOKED SALMON 400g 59 Lei

(7E | 1.08g salt | 1.57g sugar)/100g | 1004.11kj Kj /239.99 KCal

Ingredients: Two poached **eggs**, Smoked **salmon** 25% ❄️, Cream **cheese**, Brioche **bread**, **Hollandaise sauce (Butter, Milk, Yolk, Mustard)**, Walnut dressing (Water, Grape Seed Oil, Sunflower Oil, Walnut, Honey, **Balsamic Vinegar, Mustard, Salt**).
Contains: **Eggs, Fish, Milk, Gluten, Mustard, Sulfur dioxide and sulfites, Nuts.**

BENEDICT BRIE WITH TRUFFLES 340g 59 Lei

(7E | 0.58g salt | 1.48g sugar)/100g | 1100.79KJ/ 263.09KCal

Ingredients: Two poached **eggs**, Truffle **Brie** 31%, Brioche **bread**, **Hollandaise sauce (Butter, Milk, Yolk, Mustard)**, Walnut dressing (Water, Grape Seed Oil, Sunflower Oil, Walnut, Honey, **Balsamic Vinegar, Mustard, Salt**). Contains: **Eggs, Milk, Gluten, Mustard, Sulfur dioxide and sulfites, Nuts.**

❄️ Frozen product!

BENEDICT WITH ROASTED PEPPERS 360g 45 Lei

(6E | 0.68g salt | 2.32g sugar)/100g | 958.35 Kj /229.05 KCal

Ingredients: Two poached **eggs**, Cream **cheese**, Brioche **bread**, Roasted peppers 13.8%, **Hollandaise sauce (Butter, Milk, Yolk, Mustard)**, Walnut dressing (Water, Grape Seed Oil, Sunflower Oil, **Walnut**, Honey, **Balsamic Vinegar, Mustard, Salt**).

Contains: **Eggs, Milk, Gluten, Sulfur dioxide and sulfites, Mustard, Nuts.**

BENEDICT WITH AVOCADO 430g 46 Lei

(7E | 0.3g salt | 3.53 sugar) / 100g | 916.43KJ/ 219.03KCal

Ingredients: Avocado 34%, Two poached **eggs**, Brioche **bread**, **Hollandaise sauce (Butter, Milk, Yolk, Mustard)**, **Cream cheese**, Walnut dressing (Water, Grape Seed Oil, Sunflower Oil, **Walnut**, Honey, **Balsamic Vinegar, Mustard, Salt**).

Contains: **Eggs, Gluten, Milk, Mustard, Sulfur dioxide and sulfites, Nuts.**

CROQUE MADAME 420g 49 Lei

(16E | 1.43g salt | 0.84 sugar) / 100g | 876.06KJ / 209.38 KCal

Ingredients: Prague **Ham**, Rye **Bread**, Cream **Cheese**, Fried **Egg**, **Cheddar**, **Walnut Dressing (Water, Grape Seed Oil, Sunflower Oil, Walnut, Honey, Balsamic Vinegar, Mustard, Salt)**.

Contains: **Soy, Gluten, Milk, Eggs, Sulfur Dioxide and Sulfites, Mustard, Nuts.**

CROQUE MONSIEUR 370g 47 Lei

(16E | 1.61g salt | 0.95 sugar) / 100g | 882.23KJ / 211.1 Kcal

Ingredients: Prague **Ham**, Rye **Bread**, Cream **Cheese**, **Cheddar**, **Walnut Dressing (Water, Grape Seed Oil, Sunflower Oil, Walnut, Honey, Balsamic Vinegar, Mustard, Salt)**. Contains: **Soy, Gluten, Milk, Sulfur Dioxide and Sulfites, Mustard, Tree Nuts.**

HAM & CHEDDAR CROISSANTS 370g 44 Lei

(16E | 1.44g salt | 4.09g sugar)/100g | 1104.63 Kj /264.01 KCal

Ingredients: Two **croissants** ❄️, Prague **ham** 27%, **Cheddar** 10%, **Sun-dried tomatoes**, Walnut dressing (Water, Grape Seed Oil, Sunflower Oil, **Walnut**, Honey, **Balsamic Vinegar, Mustard, Salt**).

Contains: **Gluten, Milk, Eggs, Soy, Sulfur dioxide and sulfites, Mustard, Nuts.**

BUTTER AND JAM CROISSANTS 300g 31 Lei

(4E | 0.52g salt | 15.9g sugar)/100g | 1411.04 Kj /337.25 KCal

Ingredients: Two **croissants** ❄️, Greek **yogurt** 10% fat, **Jam**, **Butter** 82% fat.

Contains: **Gluten, Milk, Eggs.**

❄️ Frozen product!

ZA'ATAR CROISSANTS	270g	32 Lei
(2E 1.55g salt 5.19g sugar)/100g 1188.83 Kj /284.14 KCal		
Ingredients: Two croissants ❄️, Labneh - yogurt cream, Zaatar . Contains: Gluten, Milk, Eggs, Sesame seeds .		
AVOCADO & LABNEH TOAST	390g	42 Lei
(3E 0.96g salt 4.5g sugar)/100g 690.93 Kj /165.14 KCal		
Ingredients: Avocado 38%, Labneh 25% - yogurt cream, Pomegranate, Brioche Bread, Walnut Dressing (Water, Grape Seed Oil, Sunflower Oil, Walnut, Honey, Balsamic Vinegar, Mustard, Salt), Zaatar . Contains: Milk, Gluten, Eggs, Sulfur dioxide and sulfites, Mustard, Nuts, Sesame seeds .		
SHAKSHUKA	475g	46 Lei
(2E 0.89g salt 1.37g sugar)/100g 319.93 Kj /76.47 KCal		
Ingredients: Tajine Sauce (Peeled tomatoes, water, onion, sunflower oil, 82% fat butter , ginger, garlic, salt, meat spices), two eggs , bell pepper, leek, chickpeas , salt. Contains: Gluten, Milk, Eggs .		
SCRAMBLED EGGS WITH TRUFFLES	300g	43 Lei
(3E 0.26g salt 0.64g sugar)/100g 1092.55 Kj /261.13 KCal		
Ingredients: Three eggs , Cream cheese with truffle salsa, Truffle salsa, Butter 82% fat. Contains: Eggs, Milk .		
TURKISH EGGS	🌶️ 400g	42 Lei
(0E 0.58g salt 2.12g sugar)/100g 667.68 Kj /159.58 KCal		
Ingredients: 10% fat Greek yogurt , Two poached eggs , Sujuk ❄️, Zaatar , Salt. Contains: Milk, Eggs, Sesame seeds .		
OMELETTE	220g	35 Lei
(3E 1.04g salt 0.59g sugar)/100g 830.29 Kj /198.45 KCal		
Ingredients: Three eggs , 82% Butter , Heavy cream , Salt. Contains: Eggs, Milk .		

❄️ Frozen product!

🌶️ Spicy dish!

LUNCH & DINNER

Available from 12:00 to 21:30

MORE THAN A STARTER

ORIENTAL PLATTER FOR 2-3 PERSONS 600g 98 Lei

(9E | 0.91g salt | 1.68g sugar)/100g | 1905.49 Kj /455.42 KCal

Ingredients: **Labneh** with peach and saffron, Cucumber, Bell pepper, Carrot, Moroccan lentils, **Marinated olives**, **Muhammara (Roasted Red Peppers ❄️, Walnuts**, Red Pepper Paste, Extra Virgin Olive Oil, **Sun-dried Tomatoes**, Salt, Cumin), **Mutabal (Roasted Eggplant ❄️, Pomegranate, Sesame Paste**, Extra Virgin Olive Oil, Lemon Juice, Salt), **Hummus** with green harissa, Classic hummus. Contains: **Milk, Gluten, Sulfur dioxide and sulfites, Nuts, Sesame seeds, Soy.**

LABNEH WITH PEACH 250g 44 Lei

(0E | 2.36g salt | 4.06 sugar) / 100g | 319.32KJ / 76.32KCal

Ingredients: **Labneh - Yogurt** Cream, Peach, Sugar. Contains: **Milk.**

PADRON LABNEH 280g 46 Lei

(0E | 1.78g salt | 2.64 sugar) / 100g | 399.6KJ / 95.51KCal

Ingredients: **Labneh - Yogurt** cream, Padron peppers, 82% fat **butter**, Miso paste, Soy sauce, Zaatar. Contains: **Gluten, Milk, Soy, Sesame seeds.**

HUMMUS 🌿 180g 32 Lei

(1E | 1.3g salt | 0.3 sugar) / 100g | 5457.41KJ / 1304.36KCal

Ingredients: **Hummus (Chickpeas, Sesame** paste, Water, Sunflower oil, Lemon salt, Salt), Extra virgin olive oil, **Pistachios**. Contains:**Nuts, Sesame seeds.**

HUMMUS WITH BEEF 300g 59 Lei

(6E | 1.22g salt | 1.09g sugar)/100g | 3400.03 Kj / 812.63 KCal

Ingredients: **Hummus**, Beef tenderloin, Green olives, **Sun-dried tomatoes**, Extra virgin olive oil, **Walnut** kernel. Contains: **Sesame seeds, Sulfur dioxide and sulfites, Nuts.**

❄️ Frozen product!

🌿 Vegetarian dish!

MUTABAL  180g	32 Lei
(0E 0.5g salt 0.78g sugar)/100g 3962.4 Kj /947.04 KCal	
Ingredients: Roasted Eggplant  , Pomegranate, Sesame Paste , Extra Virgin Olive Oil, Lemon Juice, Salt. Contains: Sesame Seeds .	
MUHAMMARA  130g	38 Lei
(3E 2.21g salt 3.25g sugar)/100g 1428.09 Kj /341.32 KCal	
Ingredients: Roasted peppers , Walnut kernel, Sweet pepper paste, Extra virgin olive oil, Sun-dried tomatoes , Salt, Cumin. Contains: Sulfur dioxide and sulfites , Fruits with woody peel .	
HALLOUMI STICKS 380g	55 Lei
(6E 1.15g salt 1.93g sugar)/100g 1206.97 Kj /288.48 KCal	
Ingredients: Halloumi  (Grill cheese, Breadcrumbs , Eggs, White flour , Milk, vinegar), Walnut Dressing (Water, Grape Seed Oil, Sunflower Oil, Walnut , Honey, Balsamic Vinegar , Mustard , Salt), Greek Yogurt 10% fat. Contains: Gluten , Milk , Eggs , Sulfur Dioxide and Sulphites , Mustard , Nuts .	
SAMBOUSEK ROLLS MIX - 6 PCS 350g	57 Lei
(11E 0.91g salt 9.57g sugar)/100g 1133.03 Kj /270.8 KCal	
Ingredients: Sambousek Cheese  (2 pcs.), Sambousek Shrimp  (2 pcs.), Sambousek Sujuk  (2 pcs.), Sweet chili sauce, Walnut dressing (Water, Grape Seed Oil, Sunflower Oil, Walnut , Honey, Balsamic Vinegar , Mustard , Salt). Contains: Gluten , Milk , Sulfur dioxide and sulfites , Mustard , Nuts , Sesame seeds , Soy , Shellfish .	
GUACAMOLE  280g	44 Lei
(0E 0.37g salt 5.18g sugar)/100g 663.58 Kj /158.6 KCal	
Ingredients: Avocado, Tomatoes, Lime Juice, Salt.	
HOME-MARINATED OLIVES  180g	28 Lei
(5E 1.33g salt 0.35g sugar)/100g 1843.1 Kj /440.51 KCal	
Ingredients: Sunflower oil, Green olives, Kalamata olives, Extra virgin olive oil, Garlic, Fresh thyme, Fresh rosemary.	
BRIE WITH TRUFFLE SAUCE 170g	54 Lei
(7E 0.96g salt 1.19g sugar)/100g 1311.25 Kj /313.39 KCal	
Ingredients: Truffle Brie (Cream cheese with truffle salsa , Brie cheese), Walnut Dressing (Water, Grape Seed Oil, Sunflower Oil, Walnut , Honey, Balsamic Vinegar , Mustard , Salt). Contains: Milk , Sulfur dioxide and sulfites , Mustard , Nuts .	

 Frozen product!  Vegetarian dish!

SOUPS

MUSHROOM CREAM SOUP 290g 35 Lei

(3E | 1.17g salt | 1.71g sugar)/100g | 399.55 Kj /95.49 KCal

Ingredients: Button mushrooms, Leeks, Potatoes, **Heavy Cream**, Truffle salsa, Salt. Contains: **Milk**.

CREAMY PUMPKIN SOUP 290g 35 Lei

(8E | 0.68g salt | 2.05g sugar)/100g | 321.54 Kj /76.85 KCal

Ingredients: Pumpkin, Carrot, Onion, **Bacon**, **Heavy Cream**, Salt. Contains: **Milk**.

SALADS

FATTOUSH 270g 36 Lei

(9E | 0.32g salt | 11.54g sugar)/100g | 526.04 Kj /125.72 KCal

Ingredients: Crispy salad, Bell pepper, Pomegranate sauce, **Pita bread**, Cherry tomatoes, Cucumber, **Zaatar**. Contains: **Gluten**, **Sesame seeds**.

GOURMET SALAD 330g 49 Lei

(4E | 0.29g salt | 4.21g sugar)/100g | 775.44 Kj /185.33 KCal

Ingredients: Mandarins, Mixed green salad, Goat **cheese**, **Walnut dressing** (Water, Grape Seed Oil, Sunflower Oil, **Walnut**, Honey, **Balsamic Vinegar**, **Mustard**, Salt), Red onion, **Pecan nuts**.

Contains: **Milk**, **Sulfur dioxide and sulfites**, **Mustard**, **Nuts**.

SHRIMPS SALAD 350g 62 Lei

(4E | 0.72g salt | 1.28g sugar)/100g | 526.91 Kj /125.93 KCal

Ingredients: **Shrimps** ❄️, Mixed green salad, Grapefruit, Oranges, Bell pepper, **Walnut dressing** (Water, Grape Seed Oil, Sunflower Oil, **Walnut**, Honey, **Balsamic Vinegar**, **Mustard**, Salt), Raspberry, **Butter 82%**, Salt.

Contains: **Crustaceans**, **Sulfur dioxide and sulfites**, **Mustard**, **Nuts**, **Milk**.

BURRATINA SALAD 330g 61 Lei

(5E | 0.48g salt | 1.61g sugar)/100g | 678.33 Kj /162.13 KCal

Ingredients: **Burratina**, Mixed green salad, Cherry tomatoes, Roasted peppers, **Walnut dressing** (Water, Grape Seed Oil, Sunflower Oil, **Walnut**, Honey, **Balsamic Vinegar**, **Mustard**, Salt), Basil **pesto**. Contains: **Milk**, **Sulfur dioxide and sulfites**, **Mustard**, **Nuts**, **Eggs**.

❄️ Frozen product!

VEGAN SALAD 240g 46 Lei
(4E | 1.02g salt | 1.47g sugar)/100g | 477.95 Kj /114.23 KCal
Ingredients: Mixed green salad, **Edamame** ❄️, Red beet, Avocado, **Walnut** dressing (Water, Grape Seed Oil, Sunflower Oil, **Walnut**, Honey, **Balsamic Vinegar**, **Mustard**, Salt), Red onion, Salt. Contains: **Soy**, **Sulfur dioxide and sulfites**, **Mustard**, **Nuts**.

PASTA

SALMON TAGLIATELLE 400g 75 Lei
(3E | 0.93g salt | 0.66g sugar)/100g | 1289.36 Kj /308.16 KCal
Ingredients: **Tagliatelle** ❄️, **Salmon** ❄️, **Heavy Cream**, **Grana Padano Hard Cheese**, Extra Virgin Olive Oil, **Butter** 82%, Salt. Contains: **Gluten**, **Eggs**, **Fish**, **Milk**.

TRUFFLE TAGLIATELLE 330g 59 Lei
(4E | 1.16g salt | 0.94g sugar)/100g | 1651.81 Kj /394.79 KCal
Ingredients: **Tagliatelle** ❄️, **Sour cream**, **Grana Padano cheese**, **Mascarpone**, Truffle salsa, Extra virgin olive oil, **Butter** 82%, Salt. Contains: **Gluten**, **Eggs**, **Milk**.

SHRIMPS TAGLIATELLE 🌶️ 400g 75 Lei
(2E | 0.83g salt | 0.39g sugar)/100g | 896.84 Kj /214.35 KCal
Ingredients: **Shrimps** ❄️, **Tagliatelle nero di sepia** ❄️, **Grana Padano Hard Cheese**, Cherry Tomatoes, Mandarins, **Butter** 82%, Salt. Contains: **Shellfish**, **Gluten**, **Eggs**, **Milk**.

MEAT

EGYPTIAN CHICKEN 340g 68 Lei
(7E | 0.3g salt | 0.54g sugar)/100g | 804.03 Kj /192.17 KCal
Ingredients: Rice, Chicken thigh (90g), Chicken breast (90g), **Butter** 82%, **Aioli sauce**, **Miso paste**, **Soy sauce**. Contains: **Milk**, **Mustard**, **Eggs**, **Soy**, **Gluten**.

KIBBEH 330g 69 Lei
(5E | 1.68g salt | 2.73g sugar)/100g | 585.47 Kj /139.93 KCal
Ingredients: **Turkey Kibbeh** ❄️ (Turkey meat, Red onion, **Bulgur**, Extra virgin olive oil, **Raisins**, Candied cranberries, **Walnut** kernel, **Butter**, Bell pepper, Ginger, spices, Basil, Pomegranate sauce, Coriander, Salt, Sriracha), Labneh - **yogurt** cream, Basil **Pesto**, Red bell pepper, Yellow bell pepper.
Contains: **Gluten**, **Milk**, **Sesame seeds**, **Sulfur dioxide and sulfites**, **Nuts**, **Eggs**.

❄️ Frozen product!

- DUCK LEG 320g 79 Lei
(4E | 0.88g salt | 0.47g sugar)/100g | 1130.85 Kj /270.28 KCal
Ingredients: Confit duck leg (170g), Mashed potatoes (Potatoes, Truffle salsa, **Butter 82%**, **Milk 3.7-4.1% fat**), **Walnut** dressing (Water, Grape Seed Oil, Sunflower Oil, **Walnut**, Honey, **Balsamic Vinegar**, **Mustard**, Salt), Salt. Contains: **Gluten, Milk, Soy, Nuts.**
- VEAL SCHNITZEL WITH MASHED POTATOES 320g 81 Lei
(8E | 0.51g salt | 0.56g sugar)/100g | 781.77 Kj /186.85 KCal
Ingredients: Beef schnitzel 170g (Beef tenderloin, Eggs, Panko breadcrumbs, **White flour**, Palm oil), Mashed potatoes (Potatoes, **Butter 82%**, **Milk 3.7-4.1% fat**), **Walnut** dressing (Water, Grape Seed Oil, Sunflower Oil, **Walnut**, Honey, **Balsamic Vinegar**, **Mustard**, Salt), Salt. Contains: **Eggs, Gluten, Milk, Sulfur dioxide and sulfites, Mustard, Nuts.**
- TURKEY SKEWERS WITH HALLOUMI 420g 75 Lei
(1E | 0.81g salt | 0.9 sugar) / 100g | 689.81KJ / 164.87KCal
Ingredients: Skewers 250g (Turkey breast, **Halloumi** - grilling **cheese**, Cherry tomatoes, Bell pepper, **Cheddar cheese**, Onion), Rice, **Butter 82% fat**, Salt.
Contains: **Milk.**
- BEEF RAS ASFOUR 350g 77 Lei
(1E | 0.52g salt | 8.63g sugar)/100g | 623.64 Kj /149.05 KCal
Ingredients: Ras asfour (Beef tenderloin 130g, Onion, Tomato sauce, Bell pepper), Rice, Chickpeas, **Butter 82%**, Salt. Contains: **Milk.**
- CHICKEN SKEWERS WITH LENTILS 300g 45 Lei
(6E | 2.72g salt | 1.54g sugar)/100g | 811.42 Kj /193.94 KCal
Ingredients: Chicken breast skewers (130g), Moroccan **Lentils (Lentils, Peeled tomatoes, Onion, Extra virgin olive oil, Garlic, Coriander, Ginger, Sriracha, Turmeric, Curry, Spices)**, **Yogurt** and Garlic Sauce, **Butter 82%**, **Fried crispy onions.**
Contains: **Gluten, Milk.**
- KAFTA WITH LENTILS 320g 47 Lei
(5E | 0.24g salt | 1.62g sugar)/100g | 780.82 Kj /186.62 KCal
Ingredients: Kafta 130g (Beef brisket, Bell pepper, Onion), Moroccan **Lentils (Lentils, Peeled tomatoes, Onion, Extra virgin olive oil, Garlic, Coriander, Ginger, Sriracha, Turmeric, Curry, Spices)**, **Butter 82%**, **Fried crispy Onion.** Contains: **Gluten, Milk.**
- BEEF SKEWERS WITH LENTILS 280g 56 Lei
(6E | 0.28g salt | 1.46g sugar)/100g | 904.38 Kj /216.17 KCal
Ingredients: Beef tenderloin skewers (130g), Moroccan **lentils (Lentils, Peeled tomatoes, Onion, Extra virgin olive oil, Garlic, Coriander, Ginger, Sriracha, Turmeric, Curry, Spices)**, **Butter 82%**, **Fried crispy onions.** Contains: **Gluten, Milk.**
-

BEEF RIBS WITH MASHED POTATOES 600g 89 Lei
(6E | 0.46g salt | 4.88g sugar)/100g | 715.47Kj /171KCal

Ingredients: Beef ribs (400g), Potatoes, Whole milk (3.7-4.1% fat), Cinnamon stick, BBQ sauce, Sweet ketchup, Oranges, **Butter** (82%), Leek, Pomegranate sauce, Sugar, **Soy sauce, Heavy cream, Salt.** Contains: **Gluten, Milk, Soy.**

BEEF RIBEYE STEAK 500g 220 Lei
(6E | 1.68g salt | 0.22g sugar)/100g | 714.04 Kj /170.66 KCal

Ingredients: Beef sirloin steak ❄️ (300g), Potatoes, **Bearnaise sauce, Butter** 82%, Palm oil, **Walnut** dressing (Water, Grape Seed Oil, Sunflower Oil, **Walnut**, Honey, **Balsamic Vinegar, Mustard, Salt**). Contains: **Eggs, Milk, Sulfur dioxide and sulfites, Mustard, Nuts.**

FISH AND SEAFOOD ---

SEA BASS WITH ORANGE SAUCE 400g 75 Lei
(3E | 0.28g salt | 0.42g sugar)/100g | 589.41 Kj /140.87 KCal

Ingredients: **Sea bass** (130g), Rice, Orange sauce (Orange juice, Zucchini, **Liquid cream, Grana Padano hard cheese, Capers, Butter** 82% fat), Salt. Contains: **Fish, Milk, Eggs, Sulfur dioxide and sulfites.**

BUTTER SHRIMPS 370g 73 Lei
(5E | 0.74g salt | 0.95g sugar)/100g | 730.59 Kj /174.61 KCal

Ingredients: **Shrimps** ❄️, Zucchini, **Heavy Cream, Grana Padano Hard Cheese, 82% Butter.** Contains: **Shellfish, Milk, Eggs.**

THAI SHRIMPS 🌶️ 400g 78 Lei
(6E | 1.07g salt | 1.33 sugar) / 100g | 659.45KJ / 157.61KCal

Ingredients: **Shrimps** ❄️, Rice, **Heavy Cream, Coconut Milk, Bell Pepper, Pineapple, Zucchini, 82% Fat Butter, Yellow Curry Paste, Sesame Oil, Sesame Seeds, Salt.** Contains: **Shellfish, Milk, Nuts, Sesame Seeds.**

SAGANAKI SHRIMPS 400g 78 Lei
(3E | 1.02g salt | 1.69g sugar)/100g | 479.02 Kj /114.49 KCal

Ingredients: Peeled Tomatoes, **Shrimps** ❄️, **Feta Cheese, Onion, Extra Virgin Olive Oil, Salt.** Contains: **Crustaceans, Milk.**

❄️ Frozen product!

🌶️ Spicy dish!

SALMON WITH RASPBERRY SAUCE 400g 82 Lei

(7E | 0.5g salt | 1.43g sugar)/100g | 803.63 Kj /192.07 KCal

Ingredients: **Salmon**, Mashed Potatoes (Potatoes, **Milk** 3.7-4.1% fat, **Butter** 82%, **Heavy Cream**), Raspberry Sauce (Raspberry ❄️, **Ponzu Soy Sauce**, Sugar, **Soy Sauce**), **Mayonnaise**, **Pistachio**, **Salt**. **Contains: Fish, Nuts, Milk, Mustard, Eggs, Gluten, Soy, Yeast.**

BREAD ---

BREAD 90g 10 Lei

(0E | 1.09g salt | 0.31g sugar)/100g | 763.5 Kj /182.48 KCal

Ingredients: **Rye bread (White Flour, Rye flour, Sourdough starter, Yeast, Malt extract, Salt)**. **Contains: Gluten.**

FOCCACIA 110g 12 Lei

(0E | 2.67g salt | 0.8g sugar)/100g | 926.91 Kj /221.54 KCal

Ingredients: Dough (**wheat flour**, water, **semolina**, yeast, sunflower oil, olive oil, salt), Olives, Sea salt, Dried thyme. **Contains: Gluten, Yeast.**

NOTE

All Amoom products may contain traces of allergens (gluten, milk or milk derivatives, soy, eggs, celery, mustard, sesame seeds, nuts, tree nuts, sulfur, sulfites, fish and fish derivatives, crustaceans), either from raw materials obtained in the factory processing allergen-containing foods or from the production process carried out in the Amoom restaurant.

The menu may undergo changes throughout the day and may vary from one day to another. Amoom does not assume responsibility for any discrepancies in the data provided by the manufacturer or other external sources.

The number of additives in the dish is marked with 'E'. Nutritional values are expressed per 100g.

FOR THE ATTENTION OF CONSUMERS:

The products in the Amoom menu may contain allergens. If you are intolerant/allergic to any ingredient, before ordering any dish from the Amoom menu, please check the information regarding the ingredients in the dishes and/or ask the staff for assistance.



GUVERNUL ROMÂNIEI
MINISTERUL FINANTELOR PUBLICE

Dacă nu primiți bonul fiscal, aveți obligația să-l solicitați

În cazul unui refuz, aveți dreptul de a beneficia de bunul achiziționat sau de serviciul prestat fără plata contravalorii acestuia

Solicitați și păstrați bonurile fiscale pentru a putea participa la extragerile lunare și ocazionale ale loteriei bonurilor fiscale

Este interzisă înmânarea către client a altui document, care atestă plata contravalorii bunurilor sau serviciilor prestate, decât bonul fiscal

Pentru a semnala nerespectarea obligațiilor legale ale operatorilor economici, puteți apela gratuit, non-stop, serviciul TelVerde al Ministerului Finanțelor Publice 0800.800.085



Aceste drepturi și obligații sunt stabilite prin prevederile Ordonanței de urgență a Guvernului nr. 28/1999 privind obligația operatorilor economici de a utiliza aparate de marcat electronice fiscale.

Nutritional Values



CONTACT

Adress: Strada Zăgazului 21

Phone: 0752 031 437

Email: contact@amoom.ro